Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 1209K£%

FEAHUE By

PR

TR

A
b 1) AT R KK

B
e

HME R

FEAHIUE By

NSK 1209KE H
SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/0d60c3c5. html

152 58 P

COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
LO
DAl
DA2
RA

Y2
Y3
Y0
MASS
iceE)

SD

CR1

7350
2240
750

7100
8500

78.5
1.0
0.21
4.7
3.0
3.1
465
1209K
45

85

19
1.1
22000

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

AR AT
AT
Ff AT
JiiEE
T

(&)

s
(&)

K Ar


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0d60c3c5.html

|

il

T <
DA _
DAZ

ﬁ Sy :
G4



